MEGA TRAVEL (%)

MT- 70075 BASIC TULUM

4 Days y 4 Nights
From 239 USD | Per person in a Triple Room

Land-only

DEPARTURES

Daily

COUNTRY

México
CITIES

Tulum
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ITINERARY

DAY 1. ARRIVAL IN TULUM
You'll be warmly welcomed at Tulum International Airport by your personal driver, who will take you

comfortably to your hotel. Enjoy the afternoon at leisure to relax and acclimatize. Overnight stay.

DAY 2: EXPLORATION IN TULUM

Start your day with a delicious breakfast at the hotel. Enjoy a free day and choose from two exciting
options: join our optional excursion to Chichén Itza (not included) or a guided tour of the Tulum ruins, a
Mayan archaeological site offering stunning views of the Caribbean Sea (not included). You can also relax
on Tulum's beaches, such as Playa Paraiso or Playa Ruinas, where you can enjoy the sun and the

turquoise sea.

DAY 3: ADVENTURES FROM TULUM

Start the day with a delicious breakfast at the hotel. Today you'll have another free day to explore. We
suggest our unmissable optional excursion to Xcaret (not included), an ecological water park where you
can snorkel, swim in underground rivers, and relax in lagoons. You can also explore the cenotes near
Tulum, such as Gran Cenote or Dos Ojos, where you can swim in crystal-clear waters and admire

impressive rock formations.

DAY 4: FAREWELL TO TULUM
A final breakfast at the hotel before departure. At the agreed-upon time, our team will transfer you to

Mexico City International Airport for your return flight.

e **The itinerary is subject to changes due to force majeure and beyond Mega Travel's control,
such as contingency closures, blockades, airline delays, etc. However, we offer a wide variety
of options for the passenger's comfort**,

THE TRIP INCLUDES

Welcome at the airport with a sign with your name on
it.

Airport/hotel/airport transfer

Accommodation at the hotel of your choice

All breakfasts

Air-conditioned Sprinter for all trips

Spanish-language support via WhatsApp

THE TRIP DOES NOT INCLUDE
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Domestic and international flights

International airport taxes, border taxes upon
departure or entry to Mexico, and emission fees

Excursions (add the cost of optional items)

Meals not mentioned

Tips for guides, drivers, and hotel staff

Medical insurance, repatriation, and lost luggage. We

offer different types of insurance if necessary or

requested.
RATES
——
CATEGORY TPL DBL
Tourist 4* 239 409
Superior Tourist 4** 369 429
Excursion

XCARET BASICO

XCARET PLUS (Ccomida Bufet)

TOUR COBA TULUM

CHICHEN ITZA — CENOTE CLASICO

Chichen itza y Cenote DELUXE

RIO SUBTERRANEO

3 TSONOTI (3 cenotespoco concurridos)

Tortugas y cenote

AQUA WONDER-Agua sagrada

759

849

ADT

169

209

169

169

179

149

149

149

159

SGL

109

169

109

109

139

129

129

129

139

MNR

239

NA

MENOR 4-11
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— Environmental tax (MXN 31.12 per room per night, subject to change) is not included, and must be paid
by the guest upon check-in.

— Net prices per person, subject to change and availability.
— Due to weather conditions, excursions may be subject to modifications.
— Please do not execute this document until everything is confirmed.

— Prices for options to complete your stay (a minimum of 02 is required to confirm). You can also add more
days to your stay in Tulum for more options.

Prices valid until 2025-12-16

HOTELS
——
PLANNED HOTELS OR SIMILAR
Hotel City Category
Kin Ha, tulum Hotel Tulum 4*
Kimpton Aluna o Dune Tulum Tulum b*

This is a list of the most frequently used hotels for this tour. It is provided for information purposes only;
passengers may be accommodated in similar or alternative establishments.



