

# **MT-70075 BASIC TULUM**

4 Days y 4 Nights

From 239 USD | Per person in a Triple Room





### **DEPARTURES**

Daily



México



Tulum



## ITINERARY

#### DAY 1: ARRIVAL IN TULUM

You'll be warmly welcomed at Tulum International Airport by your personal driver, who will take you comfortably to your hotel. Enjoy the afternoon at leisure to relax and acclimatize. Overnight stay.

#### **DAY 2: EXPLORATION IN TULUM**

Start your day with a delicious breakfast at the hotel. Enjoy a free day and choose from two exciting options: join our optional excursion to Chichén Itzá (not included) or a guided tour of the Tulum ruins, a Mayan archaeological site offering stunning views of the Caribbean Sea (not included). You can also relax on Tulum's beaches, such as Playa Paraíso or Playa Ruinas, where you can enjoy the sun and the turquoise sea.

#### DAY 3: ADVENTURES FROM TULUM

Start the day with a delicious breakfast at the hotel. Today you'll have another free day to explore. We suggest our unmissable optional excursion to Xcaret (not included), an ecological water park where you can snorkel, swim in underground rivers, and relax in lagoons. You can also explore the cenotes near Tulum, such as Gran Cenote or Dos Ojos, where you can swim in crystal-clear waters and admire impressive rock formations.

#### DAY 4: FAREWELL TO TULUM

A final breakfast at the hotel before departure. At the agreed-upon time, our team will transfer you to Mexico City International Airport for your return flight.

 \*\*The itinerary is subject to changes due to force majeure and beyond Mega Travel's control, such as contingency closures, blockades, airline delays, etc. However, we offer a wide variety of options for the passenger's comfort\*\*.

### THE TRIP INCLUDES

- Welcome at the airport with a sign with your name on
  - it.
- ③ Airport/hotel/airport transfer
- Accommodation at the hotel of your choice
- All breakfasts
- Air-conditioned Sprinter for all trips
- Spanish-language support via WhatsApp

### THE TRIP DOES NOT INCLUDE



- Domestic and international flights
- International airport taxes, border taxes upon departure or entry to Mexico, and emission fees
- Excursions (add the cost of optional items)
- Meals not mentioned
- Tips for guides, drivers, and hotel staff
- Medical insurance, repatriation, and lost luggage. We offer different types of insurance if necessary or requested.

### RATES

CATEGORY	TPL	DBL	SGL	MNR
Tourist 4*	239	409	759	239
Superior Tourist 4**	369	429	849	NA

Excursion	ADT	MENOR 4-11
XCARET BASICO	169	109
XCARET PLUS (Ccomida Bufet)	209	169
TOUR COBÁ TULUM	169	109
CHICHÉN ITZA – CENOTE CLÁSICO	169	109
Chichen itza y Cenote DELUXE	179	139
RÍO SUBTERRÁNEO	149	129
3 TSONOTI (3 cenotespoco concurridos)	149	129
Tortugas y cenote	149	129
AQUA WONDER-Agua sagrada	159	139



 Environmental tax (MXN 31.12 per room per night, subject to change) is not included, and must be paid by the guest upon check-in.

- Net prices per person, subject to change and availability.
  Due to weather conditions, excursions may be subject to modifications.
- Please do not execute this document until everything is confirmed.

- Prices for options to complete your stay (a minimum of 02 is required to confirm). You can also add more days to your stay in Tulum for more options.

#### Prices valid until 2025-12-16

### HOTELS

PLANNED HOTELS OR SIMILAR	
---------------------------	--

Hotel	City	Category
Kin Há, tulum Hotel	Tulum	4*
Kimpton Aluna o Dune Tulum	Tulum	5*

This is a list of the most frequently used hotels for this tour. It is provided for information purposes only; passengers may be accommodated in similar or alternative establishments.